


Companies  A

A Contracorriente Films
Fernando Riera Fischer 

info@acontracorrientefilms.com 

www.acontracorrientefilms.com 

+34 935 398 536 

A Contraluz Films
Xavier Granada 

acf@acontraluzfilms.eu 

www.acontraluzfilms.com 

+34 669 789 858 

A film about quiet jazz AIE
Oriol Marcos 

oriol@setmagic.com 

934 412 387 

About a Bicycle
Jaume Fargas 

jaume@aboutabicycle.com 

aboutabicycle.com 

+34 649 593 393 

ACCENT FILMS
Pau Guixà 

pau.guixa@gmail.com 

about.me/pauguixa 

+ 34 654 775 848 

Acteon
Claudio Zulian 

acteon@acteon.es 

www.acteon.es 

+34 609 886 658 

Adria's Film Productions
Adrià Guxens 

adriasfilmproductions@gmail.com 

+34 678 979 076 

Adrián Onco
Adrián Onco Orduna 

onco85@hotmail.com 

+34 691 315 927 

Afilm International Film Workshops
Yolanda Torres 

info@afilm.es 

www.afilm.es 

+34 938 947 167 

Agosto
Andrés Duque 

agosto@agosto.tv 

www.agosto.tv 

+34 902 32 55 35 

Al Pati Produccions
Isabel Fernandez 

info@alpati.es 

www.alpati.es 

+34 932 841 055 

Alba Barbé i Serra
Alba Barbé Serra 

alba.barbe@gmail.com 

enfemmedoc.com 

+ 34 649 589 550 

Alba Films Alba Sotorra



93 218 19 40 

Alba Sotorra Clua 

alba@albasotorra.com 

www.albasotorra.com 

+34 606 953 555 

Aleteofilms
Meritxell Aguilar Valls 

meritxellaguilarvalls@gmail.com 

+34 606 208 086 

Alfa Pictures
David Alfaras 

info@alfapictures.com 

www.alfapictures.com 

+34 932 006 859 

Amanda Sans Pantling
Amanda Sans Pantling 

amandasanspantling@gmail.com 

www.amandasans.com 

+34629761013 

Amor y Lujo
Almudena Monzú Míguez 

diga@amorylujo.com 

amorylujo.com 

+34 722 745 492 

Amoros Producciones
Josep Amorós 

info@amorospc.com 

www.amorospc.com 

+34 93 250 68 67 

Andergraun Films
Montse Triola 

info@andergraun.com 

www.andergraun.com 

+34 931 843 427 

Antaviana Films
Rosa Fusté 

info@antavianafilms.com 

www.antavianafilms.com 

+34 931 439 044 

Antivaho Cinematográfico
Èrika Sánchez Macos 

elantivaho@gmail.com 

+34 680 764 692 

Apemanstudio
Juan Carlos Concha 

ape@apemanstudio.com 

www.apemanstudio.com 

+34 636 363 054 

Araki Films
Eva Vila Purtí 

info@arakifilms.cat 

www.arakifilms.cat 

+34 670 536 325 

Arca Audiovisual (Filmax)
Carlos Fernández 

filmax@filmax.com 

www.filmaxinternational.com 

+34 933 368 555 

Arcadia Motion Pictures
Sandra Tàpia 

sandra.tapia@arcadiamotionpictures.com 

www.arcadiamotionpictures.com 

+34 934 143 071 

Arriska Films ASSOC. EXIT MEDIA



Míriam Giménez 

info@arriska.cat 

www.arriska.cat 

+34 934 433 483 

Iris Martin Peralta 

exitmedia.info@gmail.com 

+34 630 484 298 

Atrium Films Distribucion SL
Francesca Catricalá 

atriumfilmsbcn@gmail.com 

+34 936 242 878 

AVED Produccions
Sergio Álvarez 

produccions@aved.es 

www.aved.es/ 

+34 934 137 590 

Ayhe Productions
David Aymerich 

ayheproductions@gmail.com 

http://www.ayheproductions.net 

+34 635 553 150 
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